UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

CT Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com

55517184

FIXTURE

Doc#: 1626617079 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 09/22/2016 02:22 PM Pg: 1 of 3

File v.in. Cook, IL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT 11/2 NUMBER

1203117011 1/31/2012 CC IL Codi

Glendale, CA 91209-9071

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Satement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign e in item 7a or 7b. and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so it are affected collateral in item 8 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; arg. item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record to be defeted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SE CLUSTER TWO LLC 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information se ex ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) provide only one name (7a or 7b) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CO COUNTRY 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral ASSIGN collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral

_				
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH	IS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	_
If		rovide name of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	·		_
	US Bank, N.A.			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	BU. INDIVIDUAL O SURINAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SE	ÜF

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: SE CLUSTER TWO LLC

55517184

300003512

FILING OFFICE COPY -- UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

SE Cluster Two LLC

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1626617079 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDATED FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a 1203117011 1/31/2012 CC IL Cook	on Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as it	em 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME US Bank, N.A.			
oo banki ita t			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
LEU INSTITUTAÇÃO SONIÇÃNIC			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(C)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stater ent Name of a curren one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full r am ; do not omit, m	t Debter of record required for indexing		n 13): Provide onl
SE CLUSTER TWO LLC		y 20 Maradania w Harric does not hi	<u> </u>
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑	CA 92131 17. Description of r	eal estate:	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filing Legal Des	cription to be faxed.	
liffy Lube International, Inc.			
700 Milam	Parcel ID:		
Houston, TX 77002	13-30-127	-020	
8. MISCELLANEOUS: 55517184-IL-31 17485 - US Bank - SBA Divisi	US Bank, N.A. File with	: Cook, IL 3000003512 SE Cluster Two LLC	

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL LEGALITION:

Lors 90 and 91 http://dx.com/atp.40 North Rangel 3 first of the Third Principal Meridien, in Cook County, Illinois, except for that part thereof taken for street purposes in Case No. 83 L 51231 described as follows: 3 mining at the southwest corner of Lot 91; thence on an assumed bearing North 00 degrees 6) minutes 00 seconds east along the westerly line of said lot 91, a distance of 42.25 feet to point on a 25.00 foot radius curve, the center of said curve bears north 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds east from said point; thence southeasterly along said curve through a countal angle of 80 degrees 51 minutes 40 seconds for a distance of 35.22 feet; thence so nor 30 degrees 51 minutes 48 seconds east 79.98 feet to the east line of the said lot 90; thence morth 60 degrees 50 minutes 00 seconds west along the east line of said lot 90; thence north 89 degrees 27 minutes 30 seconds west along the south line of said lot 90; thence north 89 degrees 27 minutes 30 seconds west along the south line of said lots 90 and 91, a distance of 100 feet to the point of beginning.